DISTILLERS:
Use to track distillation during the
production of spirits.  Not suitable for
HMRC declarations.
CERTIFICATION:
Come with a certificate of accuracy to
one scale division, valid for 3 years.  Also
suitable for UKAS or works certification

SPIRIT SAFE HYDROMETERS
CUTTING RANGES
These are short alcoholometers graduated in % Ethanol by Volume at 20°C.  They are sized to fit in traditional
Scotch Whisky spirit safes and are used for monitoring the progress of your distillation.
LOW ALCOHOL RANGES
Range: up to 8% abv in 0.1% or 0.2% graduations
Size: 170mm long x up to  38mm wide
Range: up to around 80% abv in 0.5%
or 1.0% graduations
Size: 175mm long x 19mm wide
Product Code % Alcohol Range
 AC1706/00 0 to 3% in 0.1%
 AC1716/00 0 to 6% in 0.2%
 AC1718/00 0 to 8% in 0.2%
Product Code % Alcohol Range
 AC1734/55 55 to 80% in 0.5%
 AC1835/50 50 to 80% in 0.5%
Product Code % Alcohol Range
 AC1742/50 50 to 80% in 1.0%
 AC1744/40 40 to 85% in 1.0%
 AC1746/30 30 to 80% in 1.0%
ACCURACY:   * *    PRICE: £44.00
DENSITY MEASUREMENT
11 Stevenson
Reeves Ltd

shown has a cylindrical base outlet of diameter 70mm, a bowl diameter of
220mm and a cut out of diameter 170mm.
PRODUCT CODE: AC00/BOWL  PRICE: ON ENQUIRY
Range: Various % abv ranges in 1.0% or 2.0% graduations
Size: 19mm wide in 300mm or 175mm lengths
Stevenson
Reeves Ltd
40 Oxgangs Bank, Edinburgh, Scotland, EH13 9LH
T +44 (0)131 445-7151  |  sales@stevenson-reeves.co.uk
Length
175mm
175mm
300mm
Product Code % Alcohol Range
 AC1759/00 0 to 60% in 2.0%
 AC1744/60 60 to 100% in 1.0%
 AC3056/00 0 to 100% in 1.0%